Terénni triatlon Roupov - Zaci - Celkové, 06.07.2019

# Jméno
1 Hrdlicka Hynek (2005)
2 Nydrle Filip (2005)
3 Biba Mikulds (2007)
4 Churava Veronika (2005)
5 Nosek Martin (2004)
6 Svecova Andrea (2005)
7 Rutarova Karolina (2007)
8 Krumlova Alzbéta (2004)
9 Burlova Tereza (2006)
10 MareSova Magdaléna (2006)
11 Jifik Adam (2005)
12 Vesela Michaela (2007)
13 Konradyova Karolina (2007)
14 Beer Marek (2005)
15 Beer Erik (2005)
DNF Gemerska Tereza (2007)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

PKJH

Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
COPR TJ PRESTICE
SK Jiskra Domazlice
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Plzer

SPORT CLUB PLZEN
Roupov

Roupov

kola-bbm.cz

Cas

00:29:07,00
00:29:12,00
00:33:01,00
00:33:10,00
00:33:21,00
00:33:34,00
00:35:41,00
00:36:12,00
00:36:24,00
00:38:38,00
00:38:46,00
00:43:51,00
00:44:04,00
00:44:14,00
00:44:37,00

Plavani
00:05:38,00(3)
00:05:36,00(2)
00:05:44,00(4)

00:06:39,00(10)
00:06:29,00(8)
00:06:35,00(9)
00:06:13,00(7)
00:05:51,00(5)
00:05:21,00(1)
00:06:05,00(6)
00:07:04,00(12)
00:07:02,00(11)
00:07:14,00(13)
00:09:15,00(15)
00:09:04,00(14)
00:08:14,00()

Depo + MTB
00:16:49,00(2)
00:15:23,00(1)
00:19:41,00(6)
00:18:40,00(3)
00:19:02,00(5)
00:18:43,00(4)
00:20:33,00(7)
00:22:22,00(9)
00:21:56,00(8)
00:22:32,00(10)
00:22:48,00(11)
00:27:06,00(15)
00:26:51,00(14)
00:22:57,00(12)
00:25:07,00(13)

00:36:22,00()

Depo + béh
00:06:40,00(1)
00:08:13,00(6)
00:07:36,00(2)
00:07:51,00(4)
00:07:50,00(3)
00:08:16,00(7)
00:08:55,00(9)
00:07:59,00(5)

00:09:07,00(10)
00:10:01,00(13)
00:08:54,00(8)
00:09:43,00(11)
00:09:59,00(12)
00:12:02,00(15)
00:10:26,00(14)



