

Terénní triatlon Roupov - žáci - Celkově, 06.07.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + MTB	Depo + běh
1	Hrdlička Hynek (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:29:07,00	00:05:38,00(3)	00:16:49,00(2)	00:06:40,00(1)
2	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:29:12,00	00:05:36,00(2)	00:15:23,00(1)	00:08:13,00(6)
3	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:01,00	00:05:44,00(4)	00:19:41,00(6)	00:07:36,00(2)
4	Churavá Veronika (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:10,00	00:06:39,00(10)	00:18:40,00(3)	00:07:51,00(4)
5	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:21,00	00:06:29,00(8)	00:19:02,00(5)	00:07:50,00(3)
6	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:34,00	00:06:35,00(9)	00:18:43,00(4)	00:08:16,00(7)
7	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	COPR TJ PŘEŠTICE	00:35:41,00	00:06:13,00(7)	00:20:33,00(7)	00:08:55,00(9)
8	Krumlová Alžběta (2004)	CZE	SK Jiskra Domažlice	00:36:12,00	00:05:51,00(5)	00:22:22,00(9)	00:07:59,00(5)
9	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:24,00	00:05:21,00(1)	00:21:56,00(8)	00:09:07,00(10)
10	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:38:38,00	00:06:05,00(6)	00:22:32,00(10)	00:10:01,00(13)
11	Jířek Adam (2005)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:38:46,00	00:07:04,00(12)	00:22:48,00(11)	00:08:54,00(8)
12	Veselá Michaela (2007)	CZE	Plzeň	00:43:51,00	00:07:02,00(11)	00:27:06,00(15)	00:09:43,00(11)
13	Konrádyová Karolína (2007)	CZE	SPORT CLUB PLZEŇ	00:44:04,00	00:07:14,00(13)	00:26:51,00(14)	00:09:59,00(12)
14	Beer Marek (2005)	CZE	Roupov	00:44:14,00	00:09:15,00(15)	00:22:57,00(12)	00:12:02,00(15)
15	Beer Erik (2005)	CZE	Roupov	00:44:37,00	00:09:04,00(14)	00:25:07,00(13)	00:10:26,00(14)
DNF	Gemerská Tereza (2007)	CZE	kola-bbm.cz		00:08:14,00()	00:36:22,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37